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Jun 2005 24
Jul 2005 14
Sept 2005 5
Dec 2005 8
Jan 2006 31
Feb 2006 10
Mar 2006 3 2
Jul 2006 10
Mar 2025 6
Aug 2025 13
Gender (fei) I8 Copy

39 responses

@ Male (33V)
@ Female (AR
@ Transgender (4

31T goia & faenedf & ar gd faameff 2 10 copy

39 responses

@ Current (IdAM)
@ Ex Student (g4 faamef
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Subject Group (fIv TE) |0 copy
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15
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Instructions to fill the questionnaire® All questions should be compulsorily
attempted.® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate
one.® The response to the qualitative question no. 21is student’s opportunity
to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of
the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process
only) 3T & YRARR WA P 7820 -- 1. |t v &1 3R 3maRTss ¥UQ & 2.
TUAH U & Ul 3R &, I 3UGadd Up T | 3. TN U TiReaT ¢ W faenfefay
% fTY GITd I TATE S &1 (AR g, T TG ARITeeid Bt BHSIN ol i IeTeiRg a7
b / Al 5| ( FUAT 319t ufafesan dsaa Rier - fAieror ufssan aw g fafia Rd)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? FH&T H fobdT I8 copy
UTSUchH e fadl T T

39 responses

@® 85 1t0 100%
@® 70to 84%
55 to0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?® &3l HicT MU I_D Copy
fRrerp! 7 frart S/t TRe I dar faear 2

39 responses

@ Thoroughly (T3 TRE %)
@ Satisfactorily (JdISHH)

@ Poorly (TRT9)

@ Indifferently (SERIFATYYY)

@ Won't teach at all (faegpd =gl
Terdn)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?fRI&/® Jdig &= | I_D Copy
fra Tem ]

39 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRrefor |_|:| Copy

=PI T et bl 39 T | I o Ibdl @

39 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. fRrerdi gRI1 I_D Copy
TR e Ul 1 g,

39 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? Cauk:| I_D Copy
YT UGRIH 30 1Y T B 15 A2
39 responses
@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Option 4
® NO
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students. 3TUehT YT TRT&TT
(FeTRm), B faf g (Taw), 89 &t 9T (Wics fafSie) & fawR Iuas

AT ETAATE |

39 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3P TR H Rrefur 3R T
UfehdT 3T TS, JHTIS 3R HIAHTHS fadmr § giaer Ta &Rl

g

39 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

3TUHT G e 3R dg & fore fAfie 3/awR UeH #ar g

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. Rrerml 9 MU Suférd gerdra,
UTeushH & GROTHT 3R w1 afkarsrret & afkomdl & ar & Jfod fear g

39 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. 31U T 3T Y T Fad &1 & 1Y T SHTaad 3ad dridlg
HA 8

39 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications. RI&f® IETERUN 3R SIUTNT & HIeAH I STURONSA Bl
UeiRid R gHed §

39 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges. 18/ U drdhd &1 UgaH Obia'% 3R
3! AT BT el TR UaH B & 1Y Wed Hd &

39 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably

@ Partially

) @ Slightly
A @ Unable to do so
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. 3MTU% fRI& 3MTH! HHAAINGT B UgaH Hx- § 90 §
3R 3¢ X I H TgHIdl X &

39 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. TR Rrefur - R ufshan &1 AR, Tften ok FReR T[oras

JUR T BE DI TeTd B BT YA Bl §

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. I&I / fRrer o=

ofod UGTaal &1 TN d3d &, S SgHaTHD e, g Hrt e ok T
& Y DI FeT b T FHR G & dRlob-

39 responses
@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
30.8% @ Some what
12.8% @ Very little
— ] @ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy

e aues) sifaftead TR & Y17 aF & T dicfed #a @

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

TR / FR1&rp! gRT ISR BT g1 & AT 3UH! TR R 8 Ta8R

BRI (ATFE Rpd), Sl SIRE 3R AR TGl HIRTA BT B AT B

g1 YA & T g3 §

39 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. @ & a4y ford- ufavia el gRi
TS UaUS (oideR), e ifear gt S YT uat SO0 dasiie
(M) BT ITTNT B &

39 responses
@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50 -69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good. 3TTd TRIT F fRefT-fRrerur ufehar &t THy T[uraw sgd ot 3

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.  3{TUd TR & T RI&U-R1&T (FRg) & SHa &I
IR I & [ dH fdaR /ggma ¢l I HeAd U 3 fogai d ¢

39 responses

No

Discipline respected agree rhna
Good

GOD. BLESS .YOU

Sir mam ache padhate hai
our hme acha acha sekh dete hai. Hme smaj aate tak padhate hai. Duniya bhar me hone wale
ghatna ko btate hai.

Reduce college fees.Provide sports equipment to students.Make all sports equipment
available.Do the best you can.

Just need to students decipline
Sab achha h

Start small, think big
Utilize the latest technologies
Prioritize Student relationship

29
(1) UTETHH DI TRA TG M EURAT §41¢

(2) 319+ fRrefor spaml IR faaR &3
(3) B! B ufaferar S 3R 39 W fTaR &3

1. G&Ih B ARG hd|
2,18 &1 A=
3. Bl b 3|

Ha

Give three observation suggestions

1.UGTS & oTT UiSiaer &1 IUTNT BT AR |
2 UeTs & iy g1y fafys nfafafat v +f eam g =anfgu |

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11XyQ70tJiwdnuR82kGYXAg1LoBWVsEdFUD6eBezN100/viewanalytics

15/18



2/1/25, 1:28 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (3T UdfP Td&UN) 2023-24
3. AIcy Iuds HRar Mg

Nya jankari

Full explanation

Future gaidlain

(1) Boo ki ai facility

(2) How to take regular classes

(3) Please help me in making notes and also help me in correcting mistakes

Knowledge provide equally, to all students

Sports, ture,

Very good super

Sports ,tour and provided a new books to library
Padhate samay projector ka use ho

Nhi

Upgrade study material and technic

Daily class atten
study well

1. Study with Practical 2. Weekly test 3.

1 sbhi teacher ko update hona chabhiye ki abhi ki generation ko kaise motivate kare or unhe
kaise nayi baate soche

2 nokari ke liye motivate na kr ke nokri dene ke liye motivate krna chahiye

3

Reading krne me protsabhit krte h 2khel kud me aur 3acche se class joined krne me

1UT6IHH B TR 9 S TGN §1Y

273 Bt ufafshar oM iR I8 W AR &3
3 30 fRr&(07 3Tl R faaR &3 |
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1/ 2 g § & R g1 1T
2/ T4 B B TRIST ¥ 8 IS &b IR H I S
3/ U 8 B &) Hed A a1 o1 9t sl &) qed far e

Strongly disagree ,agree

1ﬁa1ﬁq‘f(student) ¥ GRT T8l TH TR U U eI (Topic) &1 RI&® (Teacher) AERT 3@
maeacher) el & ara wrecl o IHI &1 UA He

3.R1&® class TR (Regular)d| Td HRI(Course) Complete GG B |

UeTS SEId 33T . U U Tyl & 38 ¥ I TR I Ay 3R faenff sres1 A

Extra effort for cleanliness

Good , Very good , Nice

IR AeH g faurff 351 Ad . 3131 UQTS . U U U HI3f F JHSHT
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